
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN Planned activity Conducted on

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
18th Swarna Gowri/Ganesh Chatu.

21st Inauguration of 1st Sem BE Classes

25 26 27 28 29 30 25th Start of Fast Track Classes,                               28th Id--Meelad

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2nd Gandhi Jayanti,  Internship-II for 5th Sem BE(4th Oct-3rd Nov)             

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
9th Start of Classes for 1st Sem BE

Internship-I for 3rd Sem BE (11th Oct - 20th Oct), 14th Mahalya Amavasya

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 23rd Ayudha Pooja,  24th Vijaya Dashami,  28th Valmuki Jayanti

30 31

1 2 3 4 5 1st Rajyotsava Day 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
6th Start of Fast Track Assessment, Start of Classes for 3rd Sem BE                                                       

12th Naraka Chaturdashi                                                

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14th Balipadyami,                     16th Start of Classes for 5th Sem BE 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21st Founder's Day/Ethnic Day,   

27 28 29 30
27-29th First CIA for 1st Sem BE
28th Mother's Day-Blood Donation Camp/Eye Checkup Camp    

30th Kanakadasa Jayanti

1 2 3 1st First CIA for 1st Sem BE

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 9th Graduation Day (MBA)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
13th Academic Review-I for 1st Sem BE

14th-15 International Conference(MBA)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18th Start of classes for Lateral Entry & COB 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 25th  Christmas,                    26-28th First CIA for 5th Sem BE  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3rd Academic Review-I for 5th Sem BE 

2-5th First CIA for 3rd Sem BE 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8-9th First CIA for 3rd Sem BE 

13th Academic Review-I for 3rd Sem BE                                        

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15th Makara Sankranti,             16-19th Second CIA for 1st Sem BE   

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
   

22-25th First CIA for Lateral Entry & COB,             26th Republic Day            

29 30 31
29th Start of SEA(Practical) for 1st Sem BE 

31st Second CIA for 5th Sem BE  

1 2 3 4 1-2nd Second CIA for 5th Sem BE

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
5th Start of SEA (Theory) for 1st Sem BE

9th Academic Review-II for 5th Sem BE

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13-16th Second CIA for 3rd Sem BE,

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
19th Shivaji Jayanti- Blood Donation camp

20th Last Working Day for 3rd Sem BE

26 27 28 29
26th Start of SEA(Practical) for 3rd Sem BE

28-29th Third CIA for 5th Sem BE

1 2 3 1st Third CIA for 5th Sem BE

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4th Start of SEA(Theory) for 3rd Sem BE 

4th Start of classes for 2nd Sem BE

8th  Maha Shivaratri,               9th Last Working Day for 5th Sem BE

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11th Start of SEA(Practical) for 5th Sem BE

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18th Start of SEA(Theory) for 5th Sem BE

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29th Good Friday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1st Start of Classes for IV Sem BE

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 9th Ugadi,       11th Ramzan,                      14th Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21st Mahavir Jayanti

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  22nd Start of Classes for VI Sem BE,               

29 30

1st /3rd/5th Sem BE

10/11/

13

9/10/1

3

11/13/

12

12/12/

13

12/12/

13
6/9/8

60/68/

71
1st/3rd/5th Sem BE

Feb

Mar

Week

Nov

Apr

Dec

B.N.M .Institute of Technology
Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to VTU 

Calendar  of events for ODD Semester(I, III, V) 2023-24 

Sep

Oct

Approved by Director
Closed holiday

No classes-Internals
Events with normal classes 
Autonomous Examination

Start of classes 

Jan


