## B.N.M .Institute of Technology Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to VTU

								pproved by AICTE, Affiliated to VTU	
					1	1		of events for ODD Semester(I, III, V) 2023-24	
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	Planned activity	Conducted on
					1	2	3		
Sep	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
			_					18th Swarna Gowri/Ganesh Chatu.	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	21st Inauguration of 1st Sem BE Classes	
	25	26	27	28	29	30		25th Start of Fast Track Classes, 28th IdMeelad	
Oct							1		
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	2nd Gandhi Jayanti, Internship-II for 5th Sem BE(4th Oct-3rd Nov)	
		-		-	-			9th Start of Classes for 1st Sem BE	
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Internship-I for 3rd Sem BE (11th Oct - 20th Oct), 14th Mahalya Amavasya	
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	23rd Ayudha Pooja, 24th Vijaya Dashami, 28th Valmuki Jayanti	
	30	31							
			1	2	3	4	5	1st Rajyotsava Day	
			-	~	3	-	3	6th Start of Fast Track Assessment, Start of Classes for 3rd Sem BE	
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	12th Naraka Chaturdashi	
Nov	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	14th Balipadyami, 16th Start of Classes for 5th Sem BE	
NOV	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	21st Founder's Day/Ethnic Day,	
		<u> </u>						27-29th First CIA for 1st Sem BE	
	∠र	28	29	30				28th Mother's Day-Blood Donation Camp/Eye Checkup Camp	
								30th Kanakadasa Jayanti	
					×	2	3	1st First CIA for 1st Sem BE	
Dec	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	9th Graduation Day (MBA)	
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	13th Academic Review-I for 1st Sem BE	
		12	13	14	15	10	1/	14th-15 International Conference(MBA)	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	18th Start of classes for Lateral Entry & COB	
	25	26	ZZ	28	29	30	31	25th Christmas, 26-28th First CIA for 5th Sem BE	
				$\searrow$	$\overline{}$	6	-	3rd Academic Review-I for 5th Sem BE	
Jan	1	×	×	*	~	6	7	2-5th First CIA for 3rd Sem BE	
	R	R	10	11	12	13	14	8-9th First CIA for 3rd Sem BE	
	45	$\sim$	-			20	24	13th Academic Review-I for 3rd Sem BE	
	15	M	R	78	19	20	21	15th Makara Sankranti, 16-19th Second CIA for 1st Sem BE	
	22	28	24	25	26	27	28	22-25th First CIA for Lateral Entry & COB, 26th Republic Day	
	29	30	3₹					29th Start of SEA(Practical) for 1st Sem BE 31st Second CIA for 5th Sem BE	
Feb				X	2	3	4	1-2nd Second CIA for 5th Sem BE	
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Sth Start of SEA (Theory) for 1st Sem BE 9th Academic Review-II for 5th Sem BE	
	12	R	M	Ns	16	17	18	13-16th Second CIA for 3rd Sem BE,	
								19th Shivaji Jayanti- Blood Donation camp	
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	20th Last Working Day for 3rd Sem BE	
	26	27	28	29				26th Start of SEA(Practical) for 3rd Sem BE	
								28-29th Third CIA for 5th Sem BE	_ <u></u>
Mar					X	2	3	1st Third CIA for 5th Sem BE	
								4th Start of SEA(Theory) for 3rd Sem BE	
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	4th Start of classes for 2nd Sem BE	
								8th Maha Shivaratri, 9th Last Working Day for 5th Sem BE	
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	11th Start of SEA(Practical) for 5th Sem BE	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	18th Start of SEA(Theory) for 5th Sem BE	
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29th Good Friday	
Apr	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1st Start of Classes for IV Sem BE	
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	9th Ugadi, 11th Ramzan, 14th Dr Ambedkar Jayanti	1
	15	16	10	18	12	20	21	21st Mahavir Jayanti	
					-				
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	22nd Start of Classes for VI Sem BE,	
	29	30							
Week	10/11/	9/10/1	11/13/	12/12/	12/12/		60/68/	1st /3rd/5th Sem BE	
	13	3	12	13	13	6/9/8	71	1st/3rd/5th Sem BE	
	Start of classes Closed holiday					Approved by Director			
	_	No classes-internals							
		Events with normal classes Autonomous Examination							